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School Year 2018 to 2019

Autumn Term 2018

Term Starts: Monday 3 September 2018
Half Term: Monday 29 October 2018 to Friday 2 November 2018
Term Ends: Friday 21 December 2018

Spring Term 2019

Term Starts: Monday 7 January 2019
Half Term: Monday 18 February 2019 to Friday 22 February 2019
Term Ends: Friday 12 April 2019

Summer Term 2019

Term Starts: Monday 29 April 2019
Half Term: Monday 27 May 2019 to Friday 31 May 2019
Term Ends: Monday 22 July 2019

The end date for the summer holiday in 2019 will be advised by July 2018 when the term dates

for the school year September 2019 to 2020 are known.

INSET Days:
+  Monday 3 September
o Tuesday 4 September 2018 (Bishop Walsh only)
o Friday 26 October 2018 (Primaries only)
e Monday 22 July 2019
s 2 further dates thc



